
1139H10.46H
SB 291

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____
TO

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By
_____________________________________ ___________________________________

Action Taken_________________________________________ Date ___________________

Page 1 of 1

AMEND House Amendment No._____ to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for
Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 291, Page 1, Line 7, by inserting after the number
"2021," the following:

"and only upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state
of Missouri, whichever occurs later,"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 18, by inserting after the word "section," the
following:

"and only upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state
of Missouri, whichever occurs later,"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 24, by inserting after the numbers "640.144. 1." the
following:

"Upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state of
Missouri,"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.

THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 1139H10.19H.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23


