## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

## Offered By

1 2 3	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 291, Page 1, Line 7, by inserting after the number "2021," the following:
4 5	"and only upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state
6 7	of Missouri, whichever occurs later,"; and  Everther amond said amondment and page. Line 18, by inserting after the word "goetien." the
8 9 10	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 18, by inserting after the word "section," the following:
11 12 13	"and only upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state of Missouri, whichever occurs later,"; and
14 15 16	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 24, by inserting after the numbers "640.144. 1." the following:
17 18 19	"Upon receipt of funding by way of appropriation of general revenue from the state of Missouri,"; and
20 21 22	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.
23	THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 1139H10.19H.
	Action Taken Date